BI SUNDRY Do not use the abandoned we SUBMIT IN 1. Type of Well Oil Well Gas Well Ott 2. Name of Operator	Contact: LAU	1ENT ON WELLS I or to re-enter an or such proposals.	9/09/2020	OMB Expires: 5. Lease Serial No. NMNM12090 6. If Indian, Allotted	e or Tribe Name reement, Name and/or No.	
CHEVRÓN USA INCORPORA 3a. Address 6301 DEAUVILLE BLVD MIDLAND, TX 79706	Phone No. (include area code) : 432-687-7665	I.COM 30-015-4542 . (include area code) 10. Field and Poo SAND DUN UNKNOWN		or Exploratory Area S		
4. Location of Well (<i>Footage, Sec., T</i> Sec 12 T24S R31E SESE 367 32.225638 N Lat, 103.727063		11. County or Parish, State EDDY COUNTY, NM				
12. CHECK THE AF	PPROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO	INDICATE NATURE OF	F NOTICE,	REPORT, OR O	THER DATA	
TYPE OF SUBMISSION		TYPE OF	ACTION			
Notice of Intent Acidize Deepen Production (Start/Resume) Water Shut-Off Subsequent Report Casing Repair New Construction Recomplete Other Final Abandonment Notice Convert to Injection Plug and Abandon Temporarily Abandon Temporarily Abandon 13. Describe Proposed or Completed Operation: Clearly state all pertinent details, including estimated starting date of any proposed work and approximate duration thereof. If the proposal is to deepen directionally or recomplete horizontally, give subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths of all pertinent markers and zones. Attach the Bond under which the work will be operation results in a multiple completion or recompletion of the involved operations. If the operation results in a multiple completion or recompleted and the operator has determined that the site is ready for final inspection. ****WELL RECORD CLEAN-UP The following well information needs to be updated to match the final wellbore details. The depths submitted in the original subsequent drilling reports were not adjusted for KB. CORRECT DEPTH 5-1/2" CSG set @: 21,845' Packer set @: 11,513' Perfunctional Packer set @: 11,513' Perfunctional						
14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is Con Name(Printed/Typed) LAURA B	Electronic Submission #5289 For CHEVRON USA I mitted to AFMSS for processin	04 verified by the BLM Well NCORPORATED, sent to th ng by PRISCILLA PEREZ on	Information	System (20PP4050SE)	cord 10/09/2020 ab	
		D				
Signature (Electronic S	,	EDERAL OR STATE (-	SE gc	9/15/2020	
	FD		N SHEPARI	<mark>Acc</mark> D	epted for record – NMOCD	
Approved By Conditions of approval, if any, are attache certify that the applicant holds legal or equivalent would entitle the applicant to condu Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 States any false, fictitious or fraudulent	uitable title to those rights in the subj act operations thereon. U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a crime	varrant or ect lease office Carlsbad	1		Date 09/08/2020	

1	Instructions on page	2)	
I	instructions on page	21	

^{n page 2)} ** BLM REVISED **

Additional data for EC transaction #528904 that would not fit on the form

32. Additional remarks, continued

Lease CA #: NMNM 139115X

The correct information was already submitted with completion report.

Revisions to Operator-Submitted EC Data for Sundry Notice #528904

	Operator Submitted	BLM Revised (AFMSS)
Sundry Type:	OTHER SR	DRG SR
Lease:	NMNM120901	NMNM120901
Agreement:		
Operator:	CHEVRON USA INC 6301 DEAUVILLE BLVD MIDLAND, TX 79706 Ph: 432-687-7665	CHEVRON USA INCORPORATED 6301 DEAUVILLE BLVD MIDLAND, TX 79706 Ph: 432 687 7100
Admin Contact:	LAURA BECERRA REGULATORY SPECIALIST E-Mail: LBECERRA@CHEVRON.COM	LAURA BECERRA REGULATORY SPECIALIST E-Mail: LBECERRA@CHEVRON.COM
	Ph: 432-687-7665	Ph: 432-687-7665
Tech Contact:	LAURA BECERRA REGULATORY SPECIALIST E-Mail: LBECERRA@CHEVRON.COM Ph: 432-687-7665	LAURA BECERRA REGULATORY SPECIALIST E-Mail: LBECERRA@CHEVRON.COM Ph: 432-687-7665
	FII. 432-067-7003	P11. 432-007-7005
Location: State: County:	NM EDDY	NM EDDY
Field/Pool:	WILDCAT	SAND DUNES UNKNOWN
Well/Facility:	SND 12 01 FED 003 3H Sec 12 T24S R31E Mer NMP SESE 367FSL 1260FEL	SND 12 01 FED 003 3H Sec 12 T24S R31E SESE 367FSL 1260FEL 32.225638 N Lat, 103.727063 W Lon